
TIMETABLE Veterinary Medicine– IV (Teaching in English) 

2019-2020 
Semester 1 

 
 
 
Optional: 
-Oncology. 
-Medicine of aquatic animals and aquaculture. 
 
Facultative: 
-Biotechnology in breeding. 
-Micotoxicologie. 
- Experimental medicine. 
-Exotic Pathology. 

  Group 1 Group 2   

M
on

da
y 

8-9 
MEDICAL CLINIC AND CLINICAL PRELEGERS BY SPECIES (C) 9-10 

10-11 MEDICAL CLINIC AND CLINICAL PRELEGERS 
BY SPECIES (PW) Toxicology (practical works) 11-12 

12-13 
Toxicology (practical works) MEDICAL CLINIC AND CLINICAL PRELEGERS 

BY SPECIES (PW) 13-14 

14-15 Toxicology (course) 15-16 
16-17   
17-18  
18-19   
19-20   

 T
ue

sd
ay

 

8-9 VETERINARY MEDICINE AND PUBLIC HEALTH (C) 9-10 
10-11 VETERINARY MEDICINE AND PUBLIC HEALTH (PW) VETERINARY MEDICINE AND PUBLIC HEALTH (PW) 11-12 
12-13 Parasitology (course) 
13-14 
14-15 Parasitology (practical works)  
15-16  
16-17  
17-18  Parasitology (practical works) 
18-19  
19-20  

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
 

8-9   
9-10   
10-11 

Aquatic Medicine  and Aquaculture (Optional) Course 11-12 

12-13 Aquatic Medicine  and Aquaculture (LP)(Optional) 13-14 
14-15 Propedeutics (course) 
15-16 
16-17 Propedeutics (practical works)  
17-18  
18-19  Propedeutics (practical works) 
19-20  

 T
hu

rs
da

y 

8-9   
9-10 Infectious diseases and preventive medicine (C) 10-11 
11-12 Infectious diseases and preventive medicine (PW) Reproduction (practical works) 12-13 
13-14 Reproduction (practical works) Infectious diseases and preventive medicine (PW) 14-15 
15-16 Reproduction (course) 16-17 
17-18   
18-19   
19-20   

Fr
id

ay
 

8-9   

9-10   

10-11   
11-12   
12-13   
13-14   
14-15   
15-16   
16-17   
17-18   
18-19   
19-20   


