## TIMETABLE Veterinary Medicine– IV (Teaching in English)

## 2019-2020 Semester 1

		Group 1	Group 2
Monday	8-9 9-10	MEDICAL CLINIC AND CLINICAL PRELEGERS BY SPECIES (C)	
	10-11	MEDICAL CLINIC AND CLINICAL PRELEGERS	
	11-12	BY SPECIES (PW)	Toxicology (practical works)
	12-13 13-14	Toxicology (practical works)	MEDICAL CLINIC AND CLINICAL PRELEGERS BY SPECIES (PW)
	14-15 15-16	Toxicology (course)	
	15-16		
	17-18 18-19		
	18-19		
Tuesday	8-9	VETERINARY MEDICINE AND PUBLIC HEALTH (C)	
	9-10 10-11		
	11-12	VETERINARY MEDICINE AND PUBLIC HEALTH (PW)	VETERINARY MEDICINE AND PUBLIC HEALTH (PW)
	12-13 13-14	Parasitology (course)	
	13-14	Parasitology (practical works)	
	15-16 16-17		
	17-18		Parasitology (practical works)
	18-19		ratastology (practical works)
Wednesday	19-20 8-9		
	9-10		
	10-11 11-12	Aquatic Medicine and Aquaculture (Optional) Course	
	11-12		
	13-14	Aquatic Medicine and Aquaculture (LP)(Optional)	
	14-15 15-16	Propedeutics (course)	
	16-17	Propedeutics (practical works)	
	17-18 18-19		Duran a lautian (nun atian)
	19-20		Propedeutics (practical works)
Thursday	8-9 9-10		
	10-11	Infectious diseases and preventive medicine (C)	
	11-12 12-13	Infectious diseases and preventive medicine (PW)	<b>Reproduction</b> (practical works)
	12-13		Infectious diseases and preventive medicine (PW)
	14-15	Reproduction (practical works)	•
	15-16 16-17	Reproduction (course)	
	17-18		
	18-19 19-20		
Friday	8-9		
	9-10		
	10-11		
	11-12		
	12-13		
	13-14 14-15		
	15-16		
	16-17		
	17-18 18-19		
	19-20		

Optional: -Oncology. -Medicine of aquatic animals and aquaculture.

Facultative: -Biotechnology in breeding. -Micotoxicologie. - Experimental medicine. -Exotic Pathology.